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Rudd

The Godfather
Stink on a Titan
Heisenberg

Weis

Chuck

Camel Tow
BIGBROTHER!
Heisman...OOPS!
Hey Gurley!
ShannonDawsonlsDaMan
G-Squad

Total Points

Rudd

The Godfather
Stink on a Titan
Heisenberg
Chuck

Hey Gurley!
Heisman...OOPS!
Camel Tow
BIGBROTHER!
Weis
ShannonDawsonlsDaMan
G-Squad
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2563.75
2357.80
2255.15
2236.30
2169.70
2118.50
2098.00
2067.45
2040.90
2025.20
1871.55
1785.90

O O O O O 0O oo o o o o H

PCT
0.923
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.154

PF
2134.40
1908.90
1893.15
1847.25
1588.20
1728.10
1728.50
1694.50
1769.30
1724.15
1486.50
1448.75

PA
1494.85
1699.95
1713.75
1798.50
1630.90
1762.20
1845.45
1784.65
2057.75
1732.50
1663.50
1767.70
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PTS
2563.75
2357.80
2255.15
2236.30
2025.20
2169.70
2067.45
2040.90
2098.00
2118.50
1871.55
1785.90
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